rediffmail Mailbox of gpkharsawa

Subject: Fwd: Campus Hiring ( Diploma Engineer Trainee-
Mechanical/Electrical) Metso Outotec

From: JUT Placement Cell <jut.placementoffice2021@gmail.com> on Sun, 30 Jan 2022 09:15:04

To: Anurag <anurag2jha@gmail.com>, Chandil <chandilpolytechnic@gmail.com>, Garhwa Polytechnic
<garhwa.polytechnic2017@gmail.com>, GolaPoly <golapolytechnic@gmail.com>, Gumla Polytechnic
<gumlapolytechnic@gmail.com>, Madhupur <madhupurpolytechnic@gmail.com>, Pakur Poly
<Pakurpolytechnic@gmail.com>, SilliPrincipal <Principalgpsilli@gmail.com>, Mohammad JameelQuaisar
<principal@alkabir.in>, principalbittp@gmail.com, CIPPrincipal <Principal@cipranchi.ac.in>, CBI
<cbipolytechnic@gmail.com>, gipranchi@gmailc.om, ISM Ranchi <info@ismr.ac.in>, KIT
<Vivekanand1792edu@gmail.com>, info@kkpdhanbad.ac.in, KKCEM <principal@kkcemdhanbad.ac>, info@nilai.in,
NETGI <nilaigroup@gmail.com>, Pemiya <pemiyarishikesh565@gmail.com>, office@rgc.edu.in, RTCIT <rtcit@yahoo.in>,
[sitgiridih@gmail.com, VMIT Ranchi <vmitranchi@gmail.com>, xipt@xiss.ac.in, GP Adityapur <gpa2010@rediffmail.com>,
GP Bhaga <gpbhaga@gmail.com>, GP Dhanbad <Polytechnic_dhanbad@yahoo.co.in>, gpjaggnaphpur@gmail.com,
gpkharsawa@rediffmail.com, GP Khutri <gpkhutri@rediffmail.com>, GP Koderma <gmti.koderma@rediffmail.com>, GP
Latehar <gplatehar@gmail.com>, GP Nirsa <midhanbad@rediffmail.com>, GP Ranchi
<govt_polytechnic_ranchi@yahoo.co.in>, GP Sahibganj <gp.sahibganj@gmail.com>, GP Simdega
<gpsimdega@gmail.com>, GWPBokaro <gwp_bokaro@rediffmail.com>, GWPDumka <Dumka.gwp@gmail.com>,
GWPJSR <gwpjamshedpur@gmail.com>, GWP Ranchi <tharpakhnapolytechnic@gmail.com>

Dear all,
Kindly fill tthe form before 31/01/2022. for Passing Year 2021.
Here is the form link -http://shorturl.at/egjEK

As discussed, Please share the list of Mechanical/Electrical Diploma Engineering Graduates who are
interested for Metso Outotec .

Below are the specifications :

Fixed CTC: 2,75,000 LPA /- Per Year

Number of Position — 20

Qualification: Diploma (Mechanical/Electrical)
Should be having Good Academic Background ( Preferably 60% & above)

Location: Open

Proposed time of Drive : 2nd Feb 2022 Onwards
Mode : Virtual

Process Flow : Aptitude Test
Panel Interview

Please feel free to reach out to me in case of any queries.

Thanks & Regards

Placement Cell,

Jharkhand University of Technology,
Sirkhatoli, Namkum, Ranchi- 834010
Website- www.jutranchi.ac.in
Email-jut.placementoffice2021@gmail.com



